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Report of Surplus, Obsolete and
Unserviceable Store for Disposal

FORM GFR-10
[See Rule-217(iii)]

ltem | Particulars of Stores | Qty/ Book Value/ Condition | Source | PI/UP | Mode of Remarks
No. Weight | Original and of INo. | disposal
Purchase Year of Funds (Sale,
Price Purchase publ!c
auction or
Otherwise)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
01
02
03
04
05
1
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